Welcome to

Available all Day

Monday-Saturday: 9.00am - 4.00pm Sunday: 9.30am - 4.00pm

Honeywell's Sausage Sandwich

Vegan Sausage Sandwich \/

Bacon Sandwich

Portion of White/Brown (served buttered)
Thick Cut White/Granary (served buttered)

Bents Famous Scone with Butter
A selection of homebakes are available.

Sandwiches (Available from 10.30am)

All sandwiches served with a side salad

Tuna Mayo on Sliced Granary Bread
Roasted Vegetable & Houmous Wrap

Egg Mayo & Cress on Granary Baguette
Cheddar Cheese & Ham Granary Baguette

A selection of hot and cold drinks are available.

Children's Lunch Bag (with a choice of children’s sandwich)

Homemade
Dy US

loved by you

s
bents

Dining

£4.55
£4.55
£4.55
£1.50
£1.25

£2.55

£5.95




