Welcome to

Alfresco Dining

Available all Day

Monday-Saturday: 9.00am - 4.00pm Sunday: 9.30am - 4.00pm

Honeywell's Sausage Sandwich	£4.55
Vegan Sausage Sandwich 🏏	£4.55
Bacon Sandwich	£4.55
Portion of White/Brown (served buttered)	£1.50
Thick Cut White/Granary (served buttered)	£1.25
Bents Famous Scone with Butter	£2.55

A selection of homebakes are available.

Sandwiches (Available from 10.30am)

All sandwiches served with a side salad

Tuna Mayo on Sliced Granary Bread	£5.95
Roasted Vegetable & Houmous Wrap	£5.95
Egg Mayo & Cress on Granary Baguette	£5.95
Cheddar Cheese & Ham Granary Baguette	£5.95
A selection of hot and cold drinks are available	

A selection of hot and cold drinks are available.

Children's Lunch Bag (with a choice of children's sandwich) £5.95



